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Regular Division A
Singles
66 Entries Prize Fund =£462

Pete Stevenson
Adam Purnell
Graham Whitten
Tom Graham
Kallum Peach
James Denvil
Dan Balsom

Doubles
33 entries Prize Fund =£462

B Robinson/P Stevenson
A Cairns/H Morgan

L Cocker/D Barrett

J Bottomley/C Oates

Regular Division A
Team
17 entries Prize Fund =£476
Place
Mint Sportswear
Strike Zone Proshop 1

Regular Division A

£150.00
90.00
70.00
50.00
40.00
35.00
30.00
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£465.00

Amount
£ 180.00
£ 140.00
£ 90.00
£ 60.00

£470.00

Amount
£ 280.00
£ 200.00

£480.00

Regular Division B
Singles
41 Entries Prize Fund =£287

Josh Streak
Steve Giddens
Kieran Hinchliffe
Alex Castle

Lee Bradley
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Doubles
24 entries Prize Fund =£336

1 NDonowski/P Manning
2  AWoodyatt/R Castro
3 TCollings/J Mann

Total

Regular Division B
Team
12 entries Prize Fund =£336
Place
1 Livin'OnaSpare
2 FalconsBC

Total

Regular Division B

£100.00
£ 70.00
45.00
45.00
35.00
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£295.00

Amount
£ 150.00
£110.00
£ 80.00

£340.00

Amount
£200.00
£ 140.00

£340.00

Regular Division C
Singles
18 Entries Prize Fund =£126

1 NicholasCarey
2  Brian Hallam

Doubles
9 entries Prize Fund =£126

1 JTrulocke/M Fiddes

Total

Regular Division C
Team
4 entries Prize Fund =£112
Place
1 RAFGreen

Total

Regular Division C

£ 80.00
£ 50.00

£130.00

Amount
£130.00

£130.00

Amount
£120.00

£120.00
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All Events
66 entries Prize Fund =£528

Pete Stevenson
James Denvil
Leon Devlin
Dom Barrett
Ben Robimson
Adam Cairns
Chris Oates

Team All Events
17 entries Prize Fund =£850
Place
Mint Sportswear
Strike Zone Proshop 1

£150.00
£100.00
£ 80.00
70.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
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£530.00

Amount
£ 550.00
£ 300.00

All Events
38 entries Prize Fund =£304

Alex Castle
Steve Giddens
Josh Streak
Kieran Hinchliffe
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Team All Events
12 entries Prize Fund =£600
Place
1 FalconsBC
2 Sassy Raccoons

£120.00
£ 70.00
£ 70.00
£ 50.00

£310.00

Amount
£400.00
£ 200.00

All Events
16 entries Prize Fund =£128

1 Mathew Ashley
2  Brian Hallam

Total
Team All Events
4 entries Prize Fund =£200
Place
1 RAF Green

£ 90.00
£ 40.00

£130.00

Amount
£ 200.00



Ladies Division A
Singles
29 Entries Prize Fund =£203

1 JessicaSillis
Lisa Blann
3 KarinalJohnson

Doubles
12 entries Prize Fund =£168

1  HAiles/H Russell
S Carven/K Reay

Total

Ladies Division A
Team
6 entries Prize Fund =£168
Place
1 Golden Girls

Total

Ladies Division A

£ 90.00
£ 70.00
£ 45.00

£205.00

Amount
£100.00
£ 70.00

£170.00

Amount
£170.00

£170.00

Ladies Division B
Singles
12 Entries Prize Fund =£84

1  Nicky Donawski
2 Lauren Taylor

Doubles
4 entries Prize Fund =£56

1  MScott/KJowsey

Total

Ladies Division B
Team
1 entries Prize Fund =£28
Place
1 YorkshireLadiesZ

Total

Ladies Division B

£ 50.00
£ 40.00

£ 90.00

Amount
£ 60.00

£ 60.00

Amount
£ 30.00

£ 30.00



All Events All Events

29 entries Prize Fund =£232 11 entries Prize Fund =£88
1 LisaBlann £110.00 1 Nicky Donowski £ 60.00
Hayley Russell £ 80.00 2 ToriPickles £ 30.00

3  KeriaReay £ 50.00
Total £ 240.00 Total £ 90.00
Team All Events Team All Events

6 entries Prize Fund =£300 1 entries Prize Fund =£50

Place Amount Place Amount

1 Golden Girls f 300.00 1 YorkshireLadiesZ £ 50.00



