	Regular Division A Singles 66 Entries Prize Fund =£462			Regular Division B Singles 41 Entries Prize Fund =£287			Regular Division C Singles 18 Entries Prize Fund =£126		
1	Pete Stevenson	£ 150.00	1	Josh Streak	£ 100.00	1	Nicholas Carey	£ 80.00	
2	Adam Purnell	£ 90.00	2	Steve Giddens	£ 70.00	2	Brian Hallam	£ 50.00	
3	Graham Whitten	£ 70.00	3	Kieran Hinchliffe	£ 45.00				
4	Tom Graham	£ 50.00	3	Alex Castle	£ 45.00				
5	Kallum Peach	£ 40.00	5	Lee Bradley	£ 35.00				
6	James Denvil	£ 35.00							
7	Dan Balsom	£ 30.00							
		£ 465.00			£ 295.00			£ 130.00	
Doubles		Doubles			Doubles				
	33 entries Prize Fund = £462			24 entries Prize Fund =£336			9 entries Prize Fund =£126		
		Amount			Amount			Amount	
1	B Robinson/P Stevenson	£ 180.00	1	N Donowski/P Manning	£ 150.00	1	J Trulocke/M Fiddes	£ 130.00	
2	A Cairns/H Morgan	£ 140.00	2	A Woodyatt/R Castro	£ 110.00				
3	L Cocker/D Barrett	£ 90.00	3	T Collings/J Mann	£ 80.00				
4	J Bottomley/C Oates	£ 60.00							
Total		£ 470.00	Total		£ 340.00	Total		£ 130.00	
Regular Division A			Regular Division B			Regular Division C			
	Team			Team			Team		
	17 entries Prize Fund =£476			12 entries Prize Fund =£336			4 entries Prize Fund =£112		
	Place	Amount		Place	Amount		Place	Amount	
1	Mint Sportswear	£ 280.00	1	Livin'On a Spare	£ 200.00	1	RAF Green	£ 120.00	
2	Strike Zone Proshop 1	£ 200.00	2	Falcons BC	£ 140.00				
Total		£ 480.00	Total		£ 340.00	Total		£ 120.00	
Regular Division A			Regular Division B			Regular Division C			

All Events			All Events			All Events			
66 entries Prize Fund =£528			38 entries Prize Fund =£304			16 entries Prize Fund =£128			
Pete Stevenson	£ 150.00	1	Alex Castle	£ 120.00	1	Mathew Ashley	£ 90.00		
James Denvil	£ 100.00	2	Steve Giddens	£ 70.00	2	Brian Hallam	£ 40.00		
Leon Devlin	£ 80.00	2	Josh Streak	£ 70.00					
Dom Barrett	£ 70.00	4	Kieran Hinchliffe	£ 50.00					
Ben Robimson	£ 50.00								
Adam Cairns	£ 40.00								
Chris Oates	£ 40.00								
	£ 530.00			£ 310.00	Total		£ 130.00		
Team All Events		Team All Events			Team All Events				
17 entries Prize Fund =£850			12 entries Prize Fund =£600			4 entries Prize Fund =£200			
Place	Amount		Place	Amount		Place	Amount		
Mint Sportswear	£ 550.00	1	Falcons BC	£ 400.00	1	RAF Green	£ 200.00		
Strike Zone Proshop 1	£ 300.00	2	Sassy Raccoons	£ 200.00					
	Pete Stevenson James Denvil Leon Devlin Dom Barrett Ben Robimson Adam Cairns Chris Oates Team All Events 17 entries Prize Fund =£850 Place Mint Sportswear	Pete Stevenson £ 150.00 James Denvil £ 100.00 Leon Devlin £ 80.00 Dom Barrett £ 70.00 Ben Robimson £ 50.00 Adam Cairns £ 40.00 Chris Oates £ 40.00 Team All Events 17 entries Prize Fund =£850 Place Amount Mint Sportswear £ 550.00	Pete Stevenson £ 150.00 1 James Denvil £ 100.00 2 Leon Devlin £ 80.00 2 Dom Barrett £ 70.00 4 Ben Robimson £ 50.00 Adam Cairns £ 40.00 Chris Oates £ 40.00 Team All Events 17 entries Prize Fund =£850 Place Amount Mint Sportswear £ 550.00 1	Pete Stevenson £ 150.00 1 Alex Castle James Denvil £ 100.00 2 Steve Giddens Leon Devlin £ 80.00 2 Josh Streak Dom Barrett £ 70.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe Ben Robimson £ 50.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe Adam Cairns £ 40.00 4 Fream All Events Chris Oates £ 40.00 4 Team All Events 17 entries Prize Fund =£850 12 entries Prize Fund =£600 Place Amount Place Mint Sportswear £ 550.00 1 Falcons BC	Pete Stevenson £ 150.00 1 Alex Castle £ 120.00 James Denvil £ 100.00 2 Steve Giddens £ 70.00 Leon Devlin £ 80.00 2 Josh Streak £ 70.00 Dom Barrett £ 70.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe £ 50.00 Ben Robimson £ 50.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe £ 50.00 Adam Cairns £ 40.00 £ 40.00 £ 310.00 Team All Events 17 entries Prize Fund =£850 12 entries Prize Fund =£600 Amount Place Amount Place Amount Mint Sportswear £ 550.00 1 Falcons BC £ 400.00	Pete Stevenson £ 150.00 1 Alex Castle £ 120.00 1 James Denvil £ 100.00 2 Steve Giddens £ 70.00 2 Leon Devlin £ 80.00 2 Josh Streak £ 70.00 2 Dom Barrett £ 70.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe £ 50.00 6 Ben Robimson £ 50.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe £ 50.00 6 Adam Cairns £ 40.00 £ 40.00 £ 310.00 Total Team All Events 17 entries Prize Fund =£850 12 entries Prize Fund =£600 Amount Place Amount Place Amount Mint Sportswear £ 550.00 1 Falcons BC £ 400.00 1	Pete Stevenson £ 150.00 1 Alex Castle £ 120.00 1 Mathew Ashley James Denvil £ 100.00 2 Steve Giddens £ 70.00 2 Brian Hallam Leon Devlin £ 80.00 2 Josh Streak £ 70.00 2 Brian Hallam Dom Barrett £ 70.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe £ 50.00 F 50.00 Ben Robimson £ 50.00 4 Kieran Hinchliffe £ 50.00 F 50.00 Adam Cairns £ 40.00 £ 40.00 Total Team All Events F 310.00 Total Team All Events 12 entries Prize Fund =£600 Total 4 entries Prize Fund =£200 Place Amount Place Amount Place Mint Sportswear £ 550.00 1 Falcons BC £ 400.00 1 RAF Green		

	Ladies Division A Singles 29 Entries Prize Fund =£203			Ladies Division B Singles 12 Entries Prize Fund =£84	
1 2 3	Jessica Sillis Lisa Blann Karina Johnson	£ 90.00 £ 70.00 £ 45.00	1 2	Nicky Donawski Lauren Taylor	£ 50.00 £ 40.00
	Doubles 12 entries Prize Fund = £168	£ 205.00		Doubles 4 entries Prize Fund = £56	£ 90.00
1 2	H Ailes/H Russell S Carven/K Reay	Amount £ 100.00 £ 70.00	1	M Scott/K Jowsey	Amount £ 60.00
Total	Ladies Division A Team 6 entries Prize Fund = £168 Place Golden Girls	£ 170.00 Amount £ 170.00	Total	Ladies Division B Team 1 entries Prize Fund = £28 Place Yorkshire Ladies Z	£ 60.00 Amount £ 30.00
Total		£ 170.00	Total		£ 30.00
	Ladies Division A			Ladies Division B	

	All Events			All Events		
	29 entries Prize Fund = £232			11 entries Prize Fund = £88		
1	Lisa Blann	£ 110.00	1	Nicky Donowski	£	60.00
2	Hayley Russell	£ 80.00	2	Tori Pickles	£	30.00
3	Keria Reay	£ 50.00				
Total		£ 240.00	Total		£	90.00
	Team All Events			Team All Events		
	6 entries Prize Fund = £300			1 entries Prize Fund = £50		
	Place	Amount	Place		A	mount
1	Golden Girls	£ 300.00	1	Yorkshire Ladies Z	£	50.00